ISO 9001/ISO 14001 Certified
ZI Les Malines CE 2701
22 rue des Malines
91090 LISSES
Tél : +33 (0)1 60 86 88 22
Fax : +33 (0)1 60 86 18 22
E-mail : commercial@atsourcing.fr

Pi
pe
NUMBERING SYSTEM
Inox
S2812 - PF
S2812-201 (inox non magnétique)
PIPES
 Ivory  
Green  
Blue  
Sky Blue  
Dark Blue  
Gray  
Rock Gray  
Dark Gray  
Black  
White  
Red  
Orange  
Yellow  
Pink  
CLASSIFICATION
STANDARD
COLOR
Standard Length :
4000
Coated Pipe
Ø 28 X T1.0 Ø 28 X T2.0
N
or
m
al
 P
ip
e
ES
D
 P
ip
e
10
³Ω
~1
06 Ω
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
COLOR TABLE
PIPESPIPES
6 7
P
IP
E
STHE ADVANTAGES OF STAINLESS PIPE
1. Environmental
- ECO-pipe is fully recyclable.
Powder painted steel pipe of internal and
external surface
2. Economical
- 20% less than coated pipe
- 35% less than ESD coated pipe
- 30% less than stainless steel pipe
3. Colorful
- Wider selection of colors and textures.
4. Chemical resistant
- High resistant to oil, UV light, and corrosion.
5. Non-flammable
- No emission of toxic fumes in fire.
6. Electrolytic Corrosion Free
- Free of Electrolytic Corrosion.
1. Environmental
- Stainless pipe which is 100% recycable
2. High Strength & Durability
- Surface resistant to light abrasion or contact
with metal tools